3306 06-24-94P02:10 RCVD "TRUST DE	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this23day of TELYN A. DOYLE and CHRISTINE M. DOYLE, with t	he rights of survivorship
	ounty
	, as Beneficiary,
WITNESSE	RТH.
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:	to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in
	and an
The NW1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 25, 7	Fownship 35 South. Range 12. East
The NW1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 25, 1 of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath Cou	unty, Oregon.
GRANTOR AGREES NOT TO REMOVE ANY TIMBED OF THOSE NECESSARY TO CLEAR FOR BUILDI	R UNTIL PAID IN FULL, WITH THE EXCEPTION NG SITE ONLY AND DRIVEWAY.
an ana ang pangalan kasa Sin Ang pangang pangalan kasa Sina	
gether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurte herealter apportaining, and the tents, issues and profits thereof and a	nances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
hereafter appertanting, and the refits, issues and provide the property.	ach agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
**SIXTEEN THOUSAND AND NO 7 LOOCHS	diate to the terms of a promissory
ote of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made	by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest neces, in
The date of maturity of the debt secured by flus installation is	
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantol agrees.	lition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or im-
rovement thereon; not to commit or permit any mass and habitable c. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and habitable c. dominant discount of the second and bay when due all costs incurred the	condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, erefor.
3. To comply with all laws, orunances, regulation, to	the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and
o pay for filing same in the proper public once on one of a set of the beneficiary.	uildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss of
lamage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary, with loss payable	to the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary
iciary as soon as insured; if the granier shan tail to be of insurance it least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance at least fifteen days prior to the expense. The amount collected under any fit	now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may plo ite or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon the or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon
aire the same at grantor's expense. The another consistent and the same at grantor's expense, and in such order as beneticiary may deal the independent above the released to grantor. Such application or re	letermine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so conclude elease shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default here
inder or invalidate any act both participation construction liens and to part 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to part 5. To keep the property before any part of such taxes,	ay all taxes, assessments and other charges that hay be there and assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and
assessed upon or against the property bender any but of the grantor to promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor to the abarding any ble by grantor, either by direct payment or	tail to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premuting by providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay by providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay
ment, beneficiary may, at its opinit, make particular in paragraphs secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs	6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of the form breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments are the the second part of the they are the the second part of the the the second part of the the second part of the the second part of the the the second part of the the the second part of the the second part of the the the second part of the the the second part of the
the debt secured by this trust deed, without the boost described, as well with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well be able the newment of the obligation herein described; and all su	Il as the grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they and the payments shall be immediately due and payable without notic the payments shall be immediately due and pay
and the nonpayment thereof stant, at the optical of the struct and able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	he cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of th
6. To pay an costs, tes with or in entorcing this obligation an trustee incurred in connection with or in entorcing this obligation and trustee incurred in and delend any action or proceeding purportin	nd trustee's and attorney's tees actually incurred. Ing to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trusted
and in any suit, action of proceeding in windence of title and the bene	liciary's or trustee's attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's attorney's tees
mentioned in this paragraph 7 in an cases shall be used as the appellat the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellat	te court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or musice's a
It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be been the right if it so elects, to require that all or any	be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bein y portion of the monies payable as compensation for such takin
ficiary shall have the right, it is o electry to require must be eithe	er an attomey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a ban
rized to insure tille to real property of this state, its substatates, artifates, a	N MARK THE CARE STRANGED THE STREET STREET
rized to insure title to real property drains rates, and and an angle and a second sec	
rized to insure title to red properly of this addition of the second sec	STATE OF OREGON,
rized to insure title to real property of this addition of the second se	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED TRUST DEED Wel.yn.A. Doyle and Christine M. Doyle 3131 Leyden Street Street Gleta Wampler P.O. Box 134	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the of

19762

1

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

12300 1010 1030

Ofagina fraig fraid antis

-man bara is

Son Rentation Of

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily tor grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereol apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice: STATE OF OREGON County of

and invitions

1358

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO }s.s. <u>on JUNE 20, 1994</u> ______ERNEST E. MOR _ before mg, MORGAN a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared EVELVN A DOYLE CHRISTINE MI DIOYLE FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the Ernest E. Morgan within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed Comm. \$982207 the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their. RY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIAD signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Erois na Ma rch 24, 1997 WITNESS my hand and official seal agai Signature 📿 F 2492 (5-91) Beneficiary reconveyance will be made: -0 V 50 5 . 10 BLAU



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

C,

	Filed for reco	ord at request	t of	Mounta	in Title Co		유명한 모소 전		문민을
	of	June	A.D., 199				the	<u>24th</u>	day
	· 같은 것은 것이 되었다.		of	and a second second second second second		P_M., and dul	y recorded in Vo	I. <u>M94</u>	 ,
		그는 아이가 있는 것이 같이 있다.		<u> Mortgages</u>	Construction of the second	on Page 19761	•		
	FEE \$20.00				Evely	n Biehn -	County Clerk		
	120.00				By	Darine	Mulen	dore	나는 아이는 것이 좋아하는 ??? 좋아하는 ??? ??? ????????????????????????????
2 2					승규는 영화 같은				고 말랐는